Refer to page 12-13-25 for
solid state switch with pre-wire
connector.
Number of fingers
3 3 fingers
Nil
S
n Note)
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Number of auto switches
Action
D Double acting
MHSH D32 M9N
How to Order
3 Finger Parallel Style Air Gripper
Through-hole Type
Series MHSH3
Size: 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80
M9NMHSH 3 A 50 A
Through-hole
Number of fingers
3 3 fingers
Through-hole
Dust cover
Bore size
32
40
50
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63
80
63 mm
80 mm
Dust cover type
(with dust cover only)
Nil
F
S
Chloroprene rubber (CR)
Fluoro rubber (FKM)
Silicon rubber (Si)
Center pusher assembly
Center pusher
A
B
Cylinder type
Spring type
Nil
J
None
With dust cover
3
Center pusher assembly
1. Air gripper unit ·············1 pc.
Center pusher unit ······ 1 pc.
MHSH3-32DA-F9N
2. Air gripper unit ·············2 pcs.
Center pusher unit ······ 2 pcs.
MHSH3-32DA-F9N4
Nil
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Number of auto switches
Auto switch (Cylinder type only)
Bore size
16
20
25
32
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40
50
63
80
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm